

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #: CR 22-042 Name: Ceremonial Resolution - Earth Awareness Month

Type: Ceremonial Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/29/2022 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 4/19/2022 Final action: 4/19/2022

Title: Adopt a resolution to proclaim the month of April 2022 as "Monterey County Earth Awareness Month"

in Monterey County and call upon residents, as well as public and private organizations, to participate in Clean-Up Day events in the cities and unincorporated areas throughout the County. (Supervisor

Adams)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ceremonial Resolution - Earth Awareness Month

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/19/2022	1	Board of Supervisors	adopted	Pass

Adopt a resolution to proclaim the month of April 2022 as "Monterey County Earth Awareness Month" in Monterey County and call upon residents, as well as public and private organizations, to participate in Clean-Up Day events in the cities and unincorporated areas throughout the County. (Supervisor Adams)